Municipality of Brooke-Alvinston 

TAKE NOTICE that an application for Draft Plan of Subdivision has been made for a property located 
at the above-noted location. The proposal, submitted by the applicant and as shown in the attached 
Draft Plan of Subdivision, is to create one hundred nine (109) low density residential lots, twelve (12) 
townhouse blocks containing 56 units and one (1) medium block containing approximately 79 cluster 
townhouse units as well as four (4) blocks for servicing and stormwater infrastructure at CON 5 W PT 
LOT 19, 3146 Nauvoo Road, Brooke-Alvinston.